description
The revolutionary new Deck chair has been
designed as a replacement for wire reo supports
in suspended decks, large precast and tilt-up
applications. The new chairs are more
economical, lighter and have no rust problems.
The chairs are strong and stable, tests to date
have exceeded loads of 350kg. The bases are

100mm APERTURE
deck chairs
D
C
 N
o.
 0
2.
deck chairs
DIMENSIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Order  Code Height          Mass Per
Bag kg
DECK CHAIRS ASSEMBLED (30mm Base plus shaft.)
BDK90 90 30+60 4.0
BDK100 100 30+70 4.1
BDK110 110 30+80 4.2
BDK120 120 30+90 4.3
BDK130 130 30+100 4.4
BDK140 140 30+110 4.5
BDK150 150 30+120 4.6
DECK CHAIRS ASSEMBLED (100mm Base plus shaft.)
BDK160 160 100+60 5.1
BDK170 170 100+70 5.2
BDK180 180 100+80 5.3
BDK190 190 100+90 5.4
BDK200 200 100+100 5.5
BDK210 210 100+110 5.6
BDK220 220 100+120 5.7
All dimensions are nominal and expressed in millimetres.
Bases and shafts are available separately in bags of 100 or
assembled in bags of 50.
*NOTE: 30mm base also provides 40mm bottom cover.